
A L L  D A Y  E V E R Y D A Y

T O A S T I E S

D R I N K S  

B R E A K  2  I T E M S  

Pies

Cheese
UHS Water Bottle

Spinach and Fetta Roll

Ham & Cheese

500ml Flavoured Milk

350ml Juice Varieties

Pop Top Juices 

Chips
Vegetarian Lasange - GF
(Order Only)

Muffin of the Day

Macaroni Cheese 
Homemade Cookie

Homemade Fried Rice 

Sushi - assorted varieties 

Chicken, Cheese + Avo Turkish Toastie

Ham + Cheese Turkish Toastie

TNT's

$4.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.50

$2.50

$3.00

$2.50

$1.50

$4.00 $2.00

$4.00
$1.00

$4.00

$4.00

$1.00

Order at Canteen before school or Break 1 to avoid missing out 

Canteen 
Sausage Roll $3.50

Garlic Bread $2.50

 Macaroni Cheese - GF (Order Only) $4.00

Homemade Fried Rice (Order Only) 
Vegetarian + Vegan

$4.00

Rice Paper Rolls - assorted varieties $4.00

$5.00

$5.00

O V E R  T H E  C O U N T E R

Snack Cup
Carrot/celery/cheese/
crackers/dip

Banana Bread
GF option available on request 

$2.50

F R O M  T H E  F R E E Z E R

$2.00

Twisted frozen yoghurt $2.00

Snapstick $1.00
Moosies $1.50

$3.50

300ml Flavoured Milk

Waterfords Flavoured Water $3.00

Glee Sparkling Juice $2.50

Iced Tea Varieties
 - Sugar Free 

$3.50

$3.00

Menu

S A N D W I C H E S / W R A P S  

Cheese & Salad (V)

Chicken, Cheese & Salad

Ham & Pickles

Egg & Lettuce 

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Chicken, Lettuce Wrap $5.50

Ham & Salad Wrap $5.50

GLUTEN FREE SANDWICHES/WRAPS AVAILABLE
*ORDER ONLY*

S A L A D S

Salad of the day $5.00

Fruit Salad $3.50


