Canteen Menu

ALL DAY EVERYDAY		SALADS	
Pies	\$4.00	Salad of the day	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.50	Fruit Salad	\$3.50
Spinach and Fetta Roll	\$3.50		
Garlic Bread	\$2.50	OVER THE COUN	
Vegetarian Lasange - GF	\$4.00	Chips Muffin of the Day	\$1.50 \$2.00
(Order Only)	φ 4 .00	Homemade Cookie	\$1.00
Macaroni Cheese	\$4.00	Snack Cup	\$3.00
Macaroni Cheese - GF (Order Only)	\$4.00	Carrot/celery/cheese/ crackers/dip	\$5.00
Homemade Fried Rice	\$4.00	Banana Bread	\$2.50
Homemade Fried Rice (Order Only)	\$4.00	GF option available on request	\$2.50
Vegetarian + Vegan		DRINKS	
TOASTIES		UHS Water Bottle	\$3.00
Cheese	\$2.00	500ml Flavoured Milk	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese	\$2.00	300ml Flavoured Milk	\$2.50
FROM THE FREEZ	E D	350ml Juice Varieties	\$3.00
FROM THE FREEZ		Pop Top Juices	\$2.50
TNT's	\$1.00	Waterfords Flavoured Water	\$3.00
Twisted frozen yoghurt	\$2.00	Glee Sparkling Juice	\$2.50
Snapstick	\$1.00	Iced Tea Varieties	\$3.50
Moosies	\$1.50	- Sugar Free	
BREAK 2 ITEMS			
Sushi - assorted varieties	\$4.00	Ham + Cheese Turkish Toastie	\$5.00
Rice Paper Rolls - assorted varieties	\$4.00	Chicken, Cheese + Avo Turkish Toastie	\$5.00
SANDWICHES/WRAPS			
Cheese & Salad (V)	\$4.50	Chicken, Lettuce Wrap	\$5.50
Chicken, Cheese & Salad	\$5.00	Ham & Salad Wrap	\$5.50
Ham & Pickles	\$5.00		
Egg & Lettuce	\$5.00	NW.	

GLUTEN FREE SANDWICHES/WRAPS AVAILABLE
ORDER ONLY

Order at Canteen before school or Break 1 to avoid missing out